
Our board meets throughout the year, and members of the public are welcome to
attend. 

Unless otherwise specified, meetings are held on the 5th floor, 12-22 Linenhall
Street, Belfast, BT2 8BS.
For additional information, please call 0300 555 0114.

Meetings typically begin at 1:30pm unless noted otherwise. 

2025 schedule:

Thursday, 30 January
Thursday, 27 February
Thursday, 27 March
Thursday, 24 April
Thursday, 29 May - Gransha Park House, L'derry
Thursday, 19 June - County Hall, Ballymena
Thursday, 28 August - Tower Hill, Armagh
Thursday, 25 September - Venue TBC
Thursday, 23 October - Venue TBC
Thursday, 27 November - Venue TBC
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